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Abroad in Spain – Crossword Puzzle

AcrossDown

Adiós in English1. 2. Food used during La Tomatina

2.

5.

3.

4.

6.

7.

Opposite of down

Color of a torero's cape

Pizza has tomato

Hello in Spanish

Opposite of bottom

Toro in English
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